
 
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Shops
Blyth Bus station
Newsham Black Diamond
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X30
0608
0613
0624
0634
0655
0705

X30
0708
0713
0724
0734
0757
0815

1 Term Time Only

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newsham Black Diamond
Blyth Bus Station
Cowpen Shops
Bebside Interchange

X30 1

1633
1645
1708
1721
1729
1734

X30
1733
1745
1808
1821
1829
1834

X30 Newcastle to Blyth

via Regent Centre - Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Bebside Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Bebside Interchange

