X30 Newcastle to Blyth

via Regent Centre - Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

	X30	X30
Bebside Interchange	0608	0708
Cowpen Shops	0613	0713
Blyth Bus station	0624	0724
Newsham Black Diamond	0634	0734
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange	0655	0757
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station	0705	0815

Monday to Friday - Bebside Interchange

	X30 ¹	X30
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station	1633	1733
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange	1645	1745
Newsham Black Diamond	1708	1808
Blyth Bus Station	1721	1821
Cowpen Shops	1729	1829
Bebside Interchange	1734	1834

¹ Term Time Only